DATE: 04/19/2013

13M-0000066 STEPHENS, NRPO C R
13M-0000067 STEPHENS, NRPO C R
13M-0000068 STEPHENS, NRPO C R
13M-0000069 STEPHENS, NRPO C R
13M-0000070 MOORE, TPR D C
13M-0000071 MOORE, TPR D C
13M-0000072 KIRBY, ATTND DIR N
13M-0000073 KIRBY, ATTND DIR N
13M-0000074 HUNT, CPL J B
13M-0000075 HUNRT, CPL J B
13M-0000076 MOORE, TPR D C
13M-0000077 PA, SHANNON JOHNSO
13M-0000078 KIRBY, ATTND DIR N
13M-0000072 KIRBY, ATTND DIR
13M-0000080 PA, SHANNON JOHNSO

CRIMINAL MASTER FILE LISTING
MISDEMEANOR BY CASE NUMBER

DEFENDANT MAG
SLIDER, JOSH POS
SLIDER, JOSH POS

SLIDER, JOSH ros
JOHNSON, DUSTIN CL CAR
CLOWSER, IRENR KAY POS
CLOWSER, IRENE KAY POS
ATKINSON, RAYMOND
FARRELL, KRISTA @@ POS
HELMIC, CHRISTOPRE
BALLENGKE, KRISTIN
BOGGS, MIA SINERD POS
LANE, DAKNY POS
GIBSON, CRYSTA CAR
MURPHY, RACHELLE POS
FERRELL, CHRISTOPH

OFFENSE

OPEN DUMP

MANDATORY DISPOSAL

OPEN BURNING

LITTERING <100 LBS.

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

REGISTRATION VIOLATION

FAILURE TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL
FAILURE TO SERD CHILD TO SCHOOL
DOMESTIC BATTERY

DOMESTIC BATTERY

POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GR
FAILURE TO REG. CHANGE IN SEX OFFEND
FAILURE TO ATTEND SCHOOL

FAILURE TO ATTEND SCHOOL

FAILURE TO APPEAR

13M-0000081 NEWMAN, SRTPR JA WEASE, ZACHARY ALA CAR OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER

13M-0000082 NEWMAN, SRTPR JA
13M-0000083 KIRBY, ATTD DIR N

PICKENS, EMILY DAW CAR
DICKEY, BRENDA @ POS

13M-0000084 KIRBY, ATTD DIR N (@lp ROCKEY DICK POS

13M-0000085 NEWMAN, SRTPR JA
13M-0000086 NEWMAN, SR TPR J A

TOTAL # OF MISDEMEANOR CASES =

WEASE, ZACHARY ALA CAR
FERREBEE, MARY E P03

21

POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GR
FAILURE TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL
FAILURE TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL
POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GR
REGISTRATION VIOLATION

OFFENSE

02/28/13
02/28/13
02/28/13
02/10/12
02/17/13
02/17/13
01/03/13
01/08/13
02/28/13
02/28/13
03/10/13
01/30/13
02/05/13
01/17/13
03/18/13
10/29/12
03/02/13
03/04/13
03/04/13
10/29/12
03/08/13

03/04/13
03/04/13
03/04/13
03/04/13

03/13/13
03/13/13

03/18/13

--VERDICT---
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CASE

DATE TYPE REFERENCE

03/07/13
03/26/13
03/26/13
03/20/13
04/09/13
04/09/13

04/10/13
04/10/13

03/26/13
03/26/13
03/14/13

03/26/13
04/10/13

DNR36564
1001490234
1001490234

1001530365

1001530233

1001530235




