## CRIMINAL MASTER FILE LISTING MISDEMEANOR BY CASE NUMBER

CASE #	COMPLAINANT		MAG	OFFENSE	offense Date	WARRANT DATE		Case Reference
	STEPHENS, NRPO C R			OPEN DUMP		03/04/13		
13M-0000067	STEPHENS, NRPO C R	SLIDER, JOSH	POS	MANDATORY DISPOSAL	02/28/13	03/04/13	03/26/13	
13M-0000068	STEPHENS, NRPO C R	SLIDER, JOSH	POS	OPEN BURNING	02/28/13	03/04/13	03/26/13	
13M-0000069	STEPHENS, NRPO C R	JOHNSON, DUSTIN CL	CAR	LITTERING <100 LBS.	02/10/12	03/04/13	03/20/13	DNR36564
13M-0000070	MOORE, TPR D C	CLOWSER, IRENE KAY	POS	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	02/17/13		04/09/13	1001490234
13M-0000071	MOORE, TPR D C	CLOWSER, IRENE KAY	POS	REGISTRATION VIOLATION	02/17/13		04/09/13	1001490234
13M-0000072	KIRBY, ATTNO DIR N	ATKINSON, RAYMOND		FAILURE TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL	01/03/13			
13M-0000073	KIRBY, ATTNO DIR N	FARRELL, KRISTA 💣	POS	FAILURE TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL	01/08/13			
13M-0000074	HUNT, CPL J B	HELMIC, CHRISTOPHE		DOMESTIC BATTERY	02/28/13	03/13/13	04/10/13	
13M-0000075	HUNT, CPL J B	BALLENGEE, KRISTIN		DOMESTIC BATTERY	02/28/13	03/13/13	04/10/13	
13M-0000076	MOORE, TPR D C	BOGGS, MIA SINEAD	POS	POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GR	03/10/13			1001530365
13M-0000077	PA, SHANNON JOHNSO	LANE, DANNY	POS	FAILURE TO REG. CHANGE IN SEX OFFEND	01/30/13			
13M-0000078	KIRBY, ATTNO DIR N	GIBSON, CRYSTA	CAR	FAILURE TO ATTEND SCHOOL	02/05/13			
13M-0000079	KIRBY, ATTNO DIR	MURPHY, RACHELLE	POS	FAILURE TO ATTEND SCHOOL	01/17/13			
13M-0000080	PA, SHANNON JOHNSO	FERRELL, CHRISTOPH		FAILURE TO APPEAR	03/18/13	03/18/13	03/26/13	
13M-0000081	NEMMAN, SRTPR JA	WEASE, ZACHARY ALA	CAR	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER	10/29/12		03/26/13	
13M-0000082	NEWMAN, SRTPR JA	PICKENS, EMILY DAW	CAR	POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GR	03/02/13		03/14/13	1001530233
13M-0000083	KIRBY, ATTD DIR N	DICKEY, BRENDA	POS	FAILURE TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL	03/04/13			
13M-0000084	KIRBY, ATTO DIR N	ROCKEY DICK	POS	FAILURE TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL	03/04/13			
13M-0000085	NEHMAN, SRTPR JA	WEASE, ZACHARY ALA	CAR	POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GR	10/29/12		03/26/13	
13M-0000086	NEWMAN, SR TPR J A	FERREBEE, MARY E	POS	REGISTRATION VIOLATION	03/08/13		04/10/13	1001530235

TOTAL # OF MISDEMEANOR CASES =

21